PARTS BY MANUFACTURER PART #

PART #

AMD
26LS30
26LS32

APPLE
3440042A
805-5050-A

BUSSMANN COOPER

MCR-1

C.ITOH
CBABK-12902
CLABK-12901
CQAAK-10502

CANON
FA1-5664
FA2-5664
FA2-5682-000
FA2-6099-020
RA1-0697-000
RA1-0729-000
RA1-0955-000
RA1-3828
RA1-3932-030
RA1-3968-000
RF1-0842-000
RF1-0921-000
RF1-0923-020
RG1-0191-020
RG1-0328
RG1-0716
RG1-0933
RG1-0936
RG1-1753
RH7-1047-030
RH7-1056-000
WG1-0350

CLINTON
630-5144

FOX/MOTOROLA

SP93

G.l
RGPO01-18

HAYDEN
0-672-48452-8
672-48463-3

HYTEK
41120R-601

DESCRIPTION

26L.S30 Serial Driver
26L.S32 Serial Driver

Clock Chip
800/1.4K Drive Canister

Pico Fuse

IWII Print Head
ImageWriter | Paper Guide
ImageWriter Il Paper Guide

Ozone Filter/Series 1
Ozone Filter

Latch Front

S1 Input Tray

S1 Upper Fuser Roller
Latch Front

S1 Output Tray

Paper Sensor

S2 Paper Guide

S2 Upper Fuser Roller

S2 Fuser Thermistor

S2 Fuser Gear Arm

Fuser Cover

LW+ Transfer Corona Assembly
LaserWriter Separation Belt
Exposure PCB

LWII Transfer Corona Assembly
High Voltage Regulator
Ozone Filter Case Upgrade
S2 Upper Fan Unit

S2 Lower Fan Unit
Exposure PCB Lamp

CRT Tube

Crystal Oscillator

RGPO01-18 Rectifier

Macintosh Repair & Upgrade Secrets
Macintosh Printer Secrets

Hytek Serial Filter

MM PART #

MMO00173
MMO00174

MMO00284
MMO00232

MMO00322

MMO00323
MMO00303
MMO00304

MMO00348
MMO00359
MM00341
MMO00319
MMO00299
MMO00343
MMO00316
MMO00366
MMO00357
MMO00306
MMO00329
MMO00327
MMO00355
MMO00364
MMO00330
MMO00351
MMO00353
MMO00367
MMO00347
MMO00317
MMO00345
MMO00349

MMO00264

MMO00169

MMO00129

MMO00307
MMO00308

MMO00305



MOLEX
15-31-1046
19-09-1049

MOLOROLA
MURA410

MONITRON
157-0042C

MOTOROLA
1N4007
1N4937
2N3904
2N3906
2N4401
2N5485
4N35
74LS38N
BU406D
LM324
M68000P8
MBR1045
MBR360
MC3488AP1
MJE13007
MPSUO1
MPSU51
MR824

NCR
5380-40Pd
53C80-P44

NICHICON
UHA2A3R9KRAASE
UVX1C472MHA
UVZ1C102MPH

PANASONIC
NEDA 1306A

RCA
2N6396

RICOH
5353-1518
G705-50

SONY
MP-F51W-03
MP-F75W
OA-D34V-22

TADRIAN
TL-2150

TAG
E0102YA

TFK
TDA1170N

Yoke Socket
Yoke Plug

MURA410 Rectifier

Flyback Transformer

1N4007 Rectifier
1N4937 Rectifier
2N3904 TRANSISTOR
2N3906 TRANSISTOR
2N4401 TRANSISTOR
2N5485 TRANSISTOR
4N35 Chip

74LS38N IC

BU406 TRANSISTOR
LM324 IC

MC68000P8 CPU IC

MBR1045 Rectifier

MBR360 Rectifier

3488 Serial Driver

MJE13007 TRANSISTOR

MPSUO1 TRANSISTOR

MPSU51 TRANSISTOR
MR824 Rectifier

5380 SCSI Chip
53C80 SCsI Chip

3.9uF Capacitor
4700pF Capacitor
1000uF Capacitor

M1 PRAM Battery

2N6396 SCR Transistor

Ricoh Fuser Assembly Wheel

Ricoh OPC Kit 81

800K Soft Drive (EXCHANGE ONLY)
1.44M Soft Drive (EXCHANGE ONLY)
400K Soft Drive (EXCHANGE ONLY)

Lithium PRAM Battery w/o Leads

E0102 SCR Transistor

TDA1170N IC

MMO00157
MMO00158

MMO00164

MMO00100

MMO00130
MM00131
MMO00141
MMO00142
MMO00143
MMO00140
MMO00146
MM00148
MMO00136
MMO00147
MMO00154
MMO00127
MMO00128
MMO00145
MMO00137
MMO00138
MMO00139
MMO00126

MMO00144
MMO00162

MMO00101
MM00124
MMO00122

MMO00247

MMO00135

MMO00277
MMO00275

MMO00244
MMO00289
MMO00243

MMO00340

MMO00134

MMO00338



TOKIN
D-16C

VARTA
MH 13654(N)

ZILOG
8530

ADB Filter

Lithium PRAM Battery w/Leads

8530 SCC Chip

MMO00155

MMO00151

MMO00175



